
 

 
For more information, contact Tom Monaghan at tmonaghan@houstonaplus.org 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHAT’S DIFFERENT ABOUT HOUSTON A+? 
 2019-2020 Houston A+ Challenge 

Our packages of interconnected professional development options are customized to your needs. We offer 
weekly ongoing coaching across leadership teams and in-class, side by side coaching for teachers and 
specialists on campuses.  Our leadership and coaching academies give administrators, specialists, and 
teachers the tools they need to maintain a focus on student learning. Houston A+ Challenge has a strong 
record of earning buy-in from teachers, specialists and leaders working alongside them throughout the 
school year and developing a deep respect for their work. When coached by Houston A+ Challenge, schools 
see results. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

By the 
Numbers 

 
Professional Learning 

8 Districts 
49 Schools 

406 Teachers 
 

Coaching 
13 Districts 
52 Schools 

135 Teachers 
 

Academies 
10 Districts 
51 Schools 

57 Teacher Leaders 
 

Our impact on students 
served in the greater 

Houston area to date is 
over 250,000 and 

growing every day. 
Houston A+ Challenge 

works to build a smarter 
and stronger city. 

 

 

ASK OUR CLIENTS ABOUT THEIR EXPERIENCES 
CAMPUS CONTACTS 
 

Partnership 
Focus 

Name of 
Reference 

Title/District Email Address 

Coaching: 
Specialists 

Erin 
McDaniel 

Alief ISD, 
Mathematics 
Specialist  

 Erin.mcdaniel@aliefisd.net 

Coaching: 
Specialists 

Nancy 
Peregrino 

Aldine ISD, 
Curriculum 
Specialist 

ncperegrino@aldineisd.org 

Coaching: 
Teachers/  
Math 

Michael 
Bross 

Spring ISD,  
4th Grade 
Mathematics 
Teacher  

 mbross@springisd.org 

Coaching: 
Teachers/   
Math 

Stanley 
Umeh 

Alief ISD,  
7th Grade 
Mathematics 
Teacher 

 Stanley.umeh@aliefisd.net 

Assessment 
Packages: 
Math 

Elizabeth 
Whitley 

Beaumont ISD, 
Mathematics 
Curriculum 
Director  

 ewhitl1@bmtisd.com 

Data Package  Maria 
Golucino 

Alief ISD,  
Algebra I Teacher maria.golucino@aliefisd.org 

Coaching: 
Teachers/Ela 

Jade 
Jackson 

Houston ISD, 
 ELA Teacher  jade.jackson@houstonisd.org 

Coaching: 
Teachers/Ela 

Brandice 
Armstrong 

Aldine ISD,  
8th Grade ELA 
Teacher  

bsarmstrong@aldineisd.org 

Coaching: 
Leadership 

Justin 
Fuentes HISD, Principal jfuentes@houstonisd.org 

Coaching: 
Leadership 

            
Anna White 
  

 HISD/Principal 
                              
awhite@houstonisd.org 
  

Coaching: 
Executive 
Leadership 

Mable Holt 
Aldine ISD/ Area 
Superintendent 

mholt@aldineisd.org 

 
STUDENT IMPACT 
Nine out of ten students in the Houston Area attend public Schools.  
The teachers and leaders we work with have a direct impact on 
motivating and ensuring students achieve at higher levels. 
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